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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201804180001
30630

04/18/2018
02:17:11

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
RIDGE
UTILITY
SYSTEMS LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201204030001
14170

04/03/2012
01:55:41

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
00520

03/27/2017
08:57:22

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
SECTORS

Other:SEE
INST

200212130006
23260

12/13/2002
09:46:00

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

200109050003
82101

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:SEE NST

200506150002
92040

06/15/2005
08:20:45

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200509120004
71750

09/12/2005
02:49:29

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT B HULSEY
COMPANY
LLC

35 88 Lot#:3 Book:35
Pg:88
Sub:BIRCH
CREEK
PHASE 2

201211070004
27750

11/07/2012
09:47:11

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
PARK

34 23 Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

201502190000
53050

02/19/2015
01:29:24

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SYNOVUS
BANK

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201604150001
24540

04/15/2016
01:17:49

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Sec:34
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201902190000
53190

02/19/2019
01:32:39

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Other:SEE
INST


