Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 3; Name= DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATION LLC;											E OAK
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804180001 30630	04/18/2018 02:17:11	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELBY RIDGE UTILITY SYSTEMS LLC						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201204030001 14170	04/03/2012 01:55:41	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUBLE MOUNTAIN LLC						Other:SEE INST
201703270001 00520	03/27/2017 08:57:22	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NARROWS RESIDENTIAL SECTORS						Other:SEE INST
200212130006 23260	12/13/2002 09:46:00	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK					200109050003 82101	Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:SE Other:SEE NST
200506150002 92040	06/15/2005 08:20:45	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200509120004 71750	09/12/2005 02:49:29	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	B HULSEY COMPANY LLC			35	88		Lot#:3 Book:35 Pg:88 Sub:BIRCH CREEK PHASE 2
201211070004 27750	11/07/2012 09:47:11	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA PARK			34	23		Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
201502190000 53050	02/19/2015 01:29:24	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SYNOVUS BANK						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201604150001 24540	04/15/2016 01:17:49	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THOMPSON REALTY CO INC						Sec:34 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201902190000 53190	02/19/2019 01:32:39	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC						Other:SEE INST